
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 8 8 8 74Digweed G EE 12652 AAA 8 8 7 8 8 3
1 T: 7 8 8 8 74Ferriman D EE 120545 AAA 8 8 8 8 8 3
1 T: 8 8 8 7 74Green S EE 105770 AAA 8 8 8 8 8 3
4 T: 7 8 8 7 73Biddlecombe C EE 94278 AAA 8 8 8 8 8 3
4 T: 8 7 8 7 73Childerhouse C EE 96439 AAA 8 8 8 8 8 3
4 T: 8 8 8 8 73Cumming HS SS 2961 AAA 8 8 6 8 8 3
7 T: 8 8 7 8 72Freeman J EE 86511 AAA 8 8 6 8 8 3
7 T: 8 8 8 8 72Hollamby B EE 108390 AAA 8 7 8 6 8 3
7 T: 8 8 8 7 72Winser M EE 99970 AAA 7 8 7 8 8 3
10 T: 8 8 8 5 71Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AAA 8 8 7 8 8 3
10 T: 8 8 8 7 71Harvey A EE 125785 AAA 8 8 7 7 8 2
10 T: 8 8 7 8 71Moore J EE 120309 AAA 8 8 6 8 7 3
10 T: 7 8 8 6 71Webster T EE 107539 AAA 8 8 8 7 8 3
14 T: 7 6 7 7 70Bloxham C EE 9435 AAA 8 8 8 8 8 3
14 T: 8 8 7 7 70Bowes M EE 109720 AAA 8 6 8 8 7 3
14 T: 7 8 6 8 70Doughty M EE 25609 AAA 8 8 7 7 8 3
14 T: 6 7 8 8 70Lee JJ EE 95608 AAA 7 7 8 8 8 3
14 T: 8 8 7 7 70Thomas P EE 113492 AAA 7 8 7 7 8 3
19 T: 8 8 8 7 69Baughan W EE 128828 AAA 7 7 7 8 7 2
19 T: 8 8 6 8 69Brightwell SF EE 19160 AAA 8 7 7 7 7 3
19 T: 7 8 8 8 69Daniels CP EE 96738 AAA 8 8 8 6 6 2
19 T: 8 8 8 6 69Hughes RA WW 574 AAA 7 8 7 7 8 2
19 T: 8 8 8 7 69Palmer RA EE 27697 AAA 5 8 6 8 8 3
19 T: 6 8 7 6 69Stacey SV EE 63158 AAA 8 8 7 8 8 3
19 T: 8 8 7 6 69Wise RP EE 42914 AAA 7 8 8 7 8 2
26 T: 8 8 8 7 68Clarke SM EE 27222 AAA 8 8 4 7 8 2
26 T: 5 8 8 6 68Myers M EE 88811 AAA 8 8 7 7 8 3
28 T: 7 7 7 5 67Taylor L EE 136113 AAA 8 8 8 8 7 2
29 T: 6 7 7 6 66Bennion J EE 134349 AAA 7 8 6 8 8 3
29 T: 8 8 8 3 66Fenner W EE 128120 AAA 8 8 6 6 8 3
29 T: 7 7 8 7 66Hutchinson PW EE 100896 AAA 8 8 6 7 5 3
29 T: 6 8 7 5 66Stephens H EE 126031 AAA 8 7 8 8 8 1
29 T: 6 7 6 8 66Webster MN EE 71646 AAA 5 8 8 8 8 2
34 T: 7 7 8 4 64Bunning R EE 84951 AAA 8 8 6 6 7 3
34 T: 6 8 7 6 64Curtis A EE 68653 AAA 6 8 5 8 8 2
36 T: 6 8 5 6 61King RJ EE 24962 AAA 7 8 5 6 8 2
37 T: 7 7 8 7 60Field K EE 85635 AAA 8 8 1 8 4 2
38 T: 0Foster PD EE 18214 AAA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 8 8 7 73Simpson PC EE 8574 AA 8 8 8 8 7 3
2 T: 8 8 8 7 72Bowling J EE 122428 AA 8 8 7 8 7 3
2 T: 8 8 8 8 72Smith CM EE 103091 AA 7 8 7 8 8 2
4 T: 8 8 8 6 71Greenwood S EE 124131 AA 8 8 7 8 8 2
5 T: 7 7 8 7 70Finney P EE 129151 AA 8 7 8 7 8 3
5 T: 8 8 6 7 70Jobling K EE 10320 AA 8 8 6 8 8 3
7 T: 8 7 7 7 69Calvert A EE 105861 AA 8 7 7 7 8 3
7 T: 8 8 8 6 69Read J EE 100921 AA 8 8 8 7 5 3
9 T: 7 8 6 7 68Bevan H EE 131046 AA 7 8 7 8 7 3
9 T: 8 7 6 8 68Butler G EE 113584 AA 6 7 7 8 8 3
9 T: 8 8 6 7 68Johnson A EE 110744 AA 8 8 5 7 8 3
12 T: 8 7 7 6 67Dickman P EE 52182 AA 8 8 6 7 8 2
12 T: 8 8 7 5 67Easeman A EE 124370 AA 7 8 6 7 8 3
12 T: 8 7 7 7 67Fisher M EE 127612 AA 8 8 6 6 7 3
12 T: 8 8 5 7 67Garside J EE 115895 AA 8 8 7 5 8 3
12 T: 6 7 7 8 67Harding M WW 449 AA 8 8 6 7 8 2
12 T: 8 8 8 7 67MARSHALL D NI U149FF AA 8 7 7 6 7 1
12 T: 8 8 7 4 67Sherratt KI EE 104871 AA 8 7 7 7 8 3
12 T: 8 8 8 8 67Woollard B EE 123128 AA 7 8 6 4 7 3
20 T: 8 7 7 6 66Butcher M EE 128040 AA 8 8 5 8 6 3
20 T: 7 8 6 6 66Cheer G EE 132401 AA 8 8 6 8 7 2
20 T: 8 6 5 7 66Green R EE 123409 AA 8 8 7 7 8 2
20 T: 8 8 6 5 66Hardy J EE 131494 AA 8 8 7 6 8 2
20 T: 7 8 6 7 66Rowbottom PR EE 48710 AA 8 8 7 7 8 0
25 T: 6 8 8 8 65Atkins R EE 130511 AA 8 7 4 6 7 3
25 T: 5 8 7 4 65Clifton A EE 73876 AA 8 8 7 8 8 2
25 T: 7 8 7 6 65Stacey EC EE 125027 AA 8 6 8 8 6 1
25 T: 8 5 8 6 65Ward S EE 130288 AA 8 8 4 8 8 2
25 T: 6 8 6 7 65Whitehurst F EE 127107 AA 7 8 4 8 8 3
30 T: 7 6 6 7 64Hunt GA EE 56372 AA 8 7 5 8 8 2
31 T: 8 8 5 5 63Seal H EE 107556 AA 7 8 6 7 7 2
32 T: 8 8 3 4 60Delf M EE 132851 AA 8 7 5 6 8 3
33 T: 0Heal RD EE 27470 AA
33 T: 0Howell T EE 43629 AA
33 T: 0Watson M SS 6064 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 7 8 8 8 70Smith A EE 127228 A 8 8 7 5 8 3
2 T: 8 7 7 8 69Page W EE 138030 A 8 8 6 7 8 2
2 T: 8 8 8 8 69Woodard B EE 123975 A 7 6 6 7 8 3
4 T: 8 8 8 7 68Faulds TC EE 1436 A 7 6 8 7 6 3
4 T: 7 8 7 7 68Keates O EE 132165 A 8 8 7 8 8 0
4 T: 6 8 8 6 68McBride DJ EE 136316 A 8 7 7 8 8 2
7 T: 6 8 7 6 67Gibson HL EE 108958 A 8 8 6 8 7 3
7 T: 7 6 6 7 67Taylor D EE 134744 A 8 8 8 7 8 2
7 T: 6 7 8 5 67Tolley C EE 111096 A 7 8 8 8 8 2
10 T: 6 8 6 8 66Halls G EE 131300 A 8 8 6 8 7 1
10 T: 7 7 8 6 66Hudson JA EE 43093 A 8 8 6 7 7 2
10 T: 6 8 7 6 66Jones M EE 120555 A 8 8 5 7 8 3
10 T: 6 7 8 7 66Preece JI WW 769 A 7 8 5 7 8 3
14 T: 8 7 6 7 65Clarke SB EE 100572 A 6 8 5 8 8 2
15 T: 7 7 7 6 64Johnston JA SS 5337 A 8 8 6 7 8 0
16 T: 8 6 7 5 63Curtis T EE 135357 A 8 8 6 7 7 1
16 T: 6 7 8 3 63King D EE 135536 A 7 7 8 7 8 2
16 T: 8 7 4 6 63Leonard T EE 88361 A 7 7 5 8 8 3
16 T: 7 6 6 7 63Mckenzie R EE 112575 A 7 8 6 8 7 1
16 T: 7 7 6 5 63Monahan C EE 130343 A 8 8 5 7 8 2
16 T: 5 7 8 7 63Moule G EE 20297 A 6 8 6 6 8 2
16 T: 6 7 6 6 63White JM WW 1638 A 8 8 5 7 7 3
23 T: 8 8 3 4 62Vadasz NE EE 105601 A 7 7 7 7 8 3
24 T: 7 7 8 6 61Francis T EE 88121 A 8 5 6 5 8 1
24 T: 6 6 7 7 61Hughes D EE 108685 A 8 6 7 5 6 3
24 T: 8 7 5 7 61Tibbles A EE 131644 A 8 8 6 6 5 1
27 T: 4 6 6 5 59Gamble M EE 131023 A 8 8 5 8 7 2
27 T: 5 7 4 8 59White S EE 103733 A 7 6 7 7 8 0
29 T: 8 8 6 5 58Kaminski J EE 121665 A 6 5 8 6 4 2
30 T: 6 6 4 5 53Morris EJ EE 139159 A 6 8 6 6 5 1
31 T: 4 8 4 4 48Evans AA EE 137821 A 7 6 3 5 5 2
32 T: 4 8 3 6 43Kibble R SS 6262 A 4 5 6 6 0 1
33 T: 0Bubb S EE 134681 A
33 T: 0Clements LJ EE 119315 A
33 T: 0MCKEOWN A NI U155RR A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 7 6 7 7 66Stubbs RJ EE 47491 B 6 7 8 8 8 2
2 T: 6 6 8 6 64Bower MP EE 139148 B 8 8 4 8 8 2
3 T: 8 7 7 4 63Armett PJ EE 88517 B 8 7 6 6 8 2
3 T: 8 7 6 7 63Walmsley M EE 128767 B 8 7 5 8 5 2
5 T: 7 7 8 5 62DUFFY F II RU9450 B 6 8 7 6 7 1
5 T: 8 8 3 6 62Lee D EE 136002 B 7 5 8 6 8 3
5 T: 7 7 8 4 62Paley MJ EE 139723 B 8 6 5 7 8 2
8 T: 6 7 7 7 61Boddice CD EE 141338 B 7 8 6 7 5 1
8 T: 6 7 5 6 61Kibble R W SS 2494 B 7 8 3 8 8 3
8 T: 5 8 4 8 61Nunn SJ EE 127134 B 8 6 5 7 7 3
11 T: 8 8 5 2 60Ufton R EE 135750 B 5 8 7 7 7 3
12 T: 7 7 8 5 58Bailey PB EE 96892 B 8 5 3 5 8 2
12 T: 6 6 6 6 58Marsh WE EE 18394 B 7 7 7 6 5 2
14 T: 7 7 5 4 57Allen K EE 135982 B 7 7 5 7 8 0
14 T: 7 7 5 4 57Gott A EE 123788 B 6 6 5 8 8 1
14 T: 6 7 2 6 57Johnston A SS 6471 B 7 8 5 6 8 2
17 T: 4 7 6 6 55Bartle A EE 137555 B 7 4 4 8 8 1
17 T: 7 6 5 5 55Hallwood SK EE 64560 B 7 2 8 5 8 2
17 T: 4 6 5 5 55Hamlin P EE 138613 B 5 7 6 6 8 3
17 T: 6 6 4 5 55Hughes A EE 131348 B 8 8 4 6 7 1
17 T: 6 6 7 2 55Johnson R EE 136489 B 6 5 8 6 8 1
22 T: 4 7 7 4 54Durrant T EE 129495 B 6 7 3 8 5 3
23 T: 6 7 6 4 53Hedgecock A EE 132337 B 6 6 3 5 7 3
24 T: 4 7 5 4 52Eastman B EE 131130 B 7 8 3 4 8 2
25 T: 7 8 4 3 50Adlam R WW 2651 B 5 8 2 7 5 1
26 T: 5 6 2 5 49Pearce JG EE 138654 B 6 6 6 6 5 2
27 T: 7 4 7 6 45Hill R EE 127486 B 5 2 2 6 4 2
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 7 8 8 63Bestwick N EE 127413 C 8 5 4 7 6 2
1 T: 7 7 5 6 63Holmes G EE 141272 C 8 7 5 8 8 2
3 T: 7 8 7 6 62Morris IG EE 139158 C 8 6 4 6 7 3
4 T: 5 5 7 7 61ELDER N II L11339 C 8 8 4 8 7 2
5 T: 5 8 7 4 59Ashton JRA EE 140971 C 6 8 6 7 7 1
6 T: 6 8 6 4 58Cross A EE 138556 C 8 7 5 6 8 0
7 T: 6 8 3 6 57Robertson H EE 139867 C 8 4 5 8 8 1
8 T: 4 6 7 6 56Varnish D EE 138532 C 8 6 4 5 8 2
9 T: 6 8 4 6 55Coham H EE 139958 C 4 6 5 7 6 3
9 T: 7 6 5 4 55Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 C 8 6 6 5 6 2
11 T: 8 7 4 5 54Clark LM EE 140556 C 5 5 6 6 5 3
11 T: 6 7 4 4 54Rollason M EE 14001 C 7 7 4 7 7 1
13 T: 6 7 7 4 53Grimshaw RS EE 131771 C 7 6 6 3 7 0
13 T: 6 5 4 6 53Marlow C EE 106344 C 6 6 5 5 7 3
15 T: 5 8 6 6 52Kingston RO EE 135960 C 7 2 5 4 6 3
16 T: 7 5 5 4 51Gration RD EE 142300 C 7 6 5 6 6 0
17 T: 5 7 3 4 50Cox AC EE 88890 C 6 7 5 7 5 1
18 T: 2 7 5 5 48Last AJ EE 87651 C 5 5 4 5 8 2
19 T: 7 6 2 5 45Twigger B EE 129579 C 7 5 0 4 8 1
20 T: 5 6 1 5 43Bull M EE 138974 C 7 8 0 5 6 0
21 T: 1 3 1 6 37Bowles FC EE 142797 C* 6 7 1 7 3 2
22 T: 2 2 0 4 22Feerick-Twigg J EE 142501 C 4 5 0 2 3 0
23 T: 0Adams R EE 18693 C
23 T: 0Newman W EE 135421 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 7 7 8 69Page W EE 138030 CLT 8 8 6 7 8 2
2 T: 7 8 7 7 68Keates O EE 132165 CLT 8 8 7 8 8 0
3 T: 6 7 8 3 63King D EE 135536 CLT 7 7 8 7 8 2
4 T: 7 7 8 4 62Paley MJ EE 139723 CLT 8 6 5 7 8 2
5 T: 4 7 6 6 55Bartle A EE 137555 CLT 7 4 4 8 8 1
6 T: 4 7 7 4 54Durrant T EE 129495 CLT 6 7 3 8 5 3
7 T: 4 7 5 4 52Eastman B EE 131130 CLT 7 8 3 4 8 2
8 T: 5 6 2 5 49Pearce JG EE 138654 CLT 6 6 6 6 5 2
9 T: 1 3 1 6 37Bowles FC EE 142797 CLT 6 7 1 7 3 2
10 T: 2 2 0 4 22Feerick-Twigg J EE 142501 CLT 4 5 0 2 3 0
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 7 8 6 7 68Bevan H EE 131046 JNR 7 8 7 8 7 3
1 T: 6 8 8 6 68McBride DJ EE 136316 JNR 8 7 7 8 8 2
3 T: 8 8 7 5 67Easeman A EE 124370 JNR 7 8 6 7 8 3
3 T: 8 8 8 8 67Woollard B EE 123128 JNR 7 8 6 4 7 3
5 T: 6 7 7 6 66Bennion J EE 134349 JNR 7 8 6 8 8 3
5 T: 7 8 6 6 66Cheer G EE 132401 JNR 8 8 6 8 7 2
5 T: 8 8 8 3 66Fenner W EE 128120 JNR 8 8 6 6 8 3
5 T: 8 6 5 7 66Green R EE 123409 JNR 8 8 7 7 8 2
9 T: 6 8 6 7 65Whitehurst F EE 127107 JNR 7 8 4 8 8 3
10 T: 6 6 8 6 64Bower MP EE 139148 JNR 8 8 4 8 8 2
11 T: 7 7 6 5 63Monahan C EE 130343 JNR 8 8 5 7 8 2
12 T: 8 7 5 7 61Tibbles A EE 131644 JNR 8 8 6 6 5 1
13 T: 6 7 2 6 57Johnston A SS 6471 JNR 7 8 5 6 8 2
13 T: 6 8 3 6 57Robertson H EE 139867 JNR 8 4 5 8 8 1
15 T: 6 8 4 6 55Coham H EE 139958 JNR 4 6 5 7 6 3
15 T: 6 6 4 5 55Hughes A EE 131348 JNR 8 8 4 6 7 1
17 T: 8 7 4 5 54Clark LM EE 140556 JNR 5 5 6 6 5 3
18 T: 6 7 6 4 53Hedgecock A EE 132337 JNR 6 6 3 5 7 3
18 T: 6 6 4 5 53Morris EJ EE 139159 JNR 6 8 6 6 5 1
20 T: 5 8 6 6 52Kingston RO EE 135960 JNR 7 2 5 4 6 3
21 T: 4 8 4 4 48Evans AA EE 137821 JNR 7 6 3 5 5 2
22 T: 0MCKEOWN A NI U155RR JNR
22 T: 0Newman W EE 135421 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 8 8 7 68Faulds TC EE 1436 LDY 7 6 8 7 6 3
2 T: 8 8 7 5 67Easeman A EE 124370 LDY 7 8 6 7 8 3
2 T: 6 8 7 6 67Gibson HL EE 108958 LDY 8 8 6 8 7 3
4 T: 7 8 7 6 65Stacey EC EE 125027 LDY 8 6 8 8 6 1
5 T: 7 6 6 7 63Mckenzie R EE 112575 LDY 7 8 6 8 7 1
5 T: 5 7 8 7 63Moule G EE 20297 LDY 6 8 6 6 8 2
5 T: 6 7 6 6 63White JM WW 1638 LDY 8 8 5 7 7 3
8 T: 8 8 3 4 62Vadasz NE EE 105601 LDY 7 7 7 7 8 3
9 T: 5 5 7 7 61ELDER N II L11339 LDY 8 8 4 8 7 2
10 T: 4 6 6 5 59Gamble M EE 131023 LDY 8 8 5 8 7 2
10 T: 5 7 4 8 59White S EE 103733 LDY 7 6 7 7 8 0
12 T: 7 6 5 5 55Hallwood SK EE 64560 LDY 7 2 8 5 8 2
13 T: 6 7 6 4 53Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY 6 6 3 5 7 3
14 T: 7 8 4 3 50Adlam R WW 2651 LDY 5 8 2 7 5 1
15 T: 4 8 4 4 48Evans AA EE 137821 LDY 7 6 3 5 5 2
16 T: 4 8 3 6 43Kibble R SS 6262 LDY 4 5 6 6 0 1
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 8 8 8 74Digweed G EE 12652 SNR 8 8 7 8 8 3
1 T: 7 8 8 8 74Ferriman D EE 120545 SNR 8 8 8 8 8 3
1 T: 8 8 8 7 74Green S EE 105770 SNR 8 8 8 8 8 3
4 T: 7 8 8 7 73Biddlecombe C EE 94278 SNR 8 8 8 8 8 3
4 T: 8 7 8 7 73Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR 8 8 8 8 8 3
4 T: 8 8 8 8 73Cumming HS SS 2961 SNR 8 8 6 8 8 3
7 T: 8 8 8 7 72Bowling J EE 122428 SNR 8 8 7 8 7 3
7 T: 8 8 7 8 72Freeman J EE 86511 SNR 8 8 6 8 8 3
7 T: 8 8 8 8 72Hollamby B EE 108390 SNR 8 7 8 6 8 3
7 T: 8 8 8 7 72Winser M EE 99970 SNR 7 8 7 8 8 3
11 T: 8 8 8 5 71Bradley-Day J EE 127052 SNR 8 8 7 8 8 3
11 T: 8 8 8 6 71Greenwood S EE 124131 SNR 8 8 7 8 8 2
11 T: 8 8 8 7 71Harvey A EE 125785 SNR 8 8 7 7 8 2
11 T: 8 8 7 8 71Moore J EE 120309 SNR 8 8 6 8 7 3
11 T: 7 8 8 6 71Webster T EE 107539 SNR 8 8 8 7 8 3
16 T: 8 8 7 7 70Bowes M EE 109720 SNR 8 6 8 8 7 3
16 T: 7 7 8 7 70Finney P EE 129151 SNR 8 7 8 7 8 3
16 T: 6 7 8 8 70Lee JJ EE 95608 SNR 7 7 8 8 8 3
16 T: 7 8 8 8 70Smith A EE 127228 SNR 8 8 7 5 8 3
16 T: 8 8 7 7 70Thomas P EE 113492 SNR 7 8 7 7 8 3
21 T: 8 8 8 7 69Baughan W EE 128828 SNR 7 7 7 8 7 2
21 T: 8 7 7 7 69Calvert A EE 105861 SNR 8 7 7 7 8 3
21 T: 7 8 8 8 69Daniels CP EE 96738 SNR 8 8 8 6 6 2
21 T: 8 8 8 6 69Hughes RA WW 574 SNR 7 8 7 7 8 2
21 T: 8 8 8 6 69Read J EE 100921 SNR 8 8 8 7 5 3
21 T: 6 8 7 6 69Stacey SV EE 63158 SNR 8 8 7 8 8 3
21 T: 8 8 7 6 69Wise RP EE 42914 SNR 7 8 8 7 8 2
21 T: 8 8 8 8 69Woodard B EE 123975 SNR 7 6 6 7 8 3
29 T: 8 7 6 8 68Butler G EE 113584 SNR 6 7 7 8 8 3
29 T: 5 8 8 6 68Myers M EE 88811 SNR 8 8 7 7 8 3
31 T: 8 7 7 7 67Fisher M EE 127612 SNR 8 8 6 6 7 3
31 T: 8 8 5 7 67Garside J EE 115895 SNR 8 8 7 5 8 3
31 T: 8 8 8 7 67MARSHALL D NI U149FF SNR 8 7 7 6 7 1
31 T: 8 8 7 4 67Sherratt KI EE 104871 SNR 8 7 7 7 8 3
31 T: 7 6 6 7 67Taylor D EE 134744 SNR 8 8 8 7 8 2
31 T: 7 7 7 5 67Taylor L EE 136113 SNR 8 8 8 8 7 2
31 T: 6 7 8 5 67Tolley C EE 111096 SNR 7 8 8 8 8 2
38 T: 8 7 7 6 66Butcher M EE 128040 SNR 8 8 5 8 6 3
38 T: 6 8 6 8 66Halls G EE 131300 SNR 8 8 6 8 7 1
38 T: 8 8 6 5 66Hardy J EE 131494 SNR 8 8 7 6 8 2
38 T: 7 7 8 6 66Hudson JA EE 43093 SNR 8 8 6 7 7 2
38 T: 7 7 8 7 66Hutchinson PW EE 100896 SNR 8 8 6 7 5 3
38 T: 6 8 7 6 66Jones M EE 120555 SNR 8 8 5 7 8 3
38 T: 6 8 7 5 66Stephens H EE 126031 SNR 8 7 8 8 8 1
38 T: 7 6 7 7 66Stubbs RJ EE 47491 SNR 6 7 8 8 8 2
38 T: 6 7 6 8 66Webster MN EE 71646 SNR 5 8 8 8 8 2
47 T: 6 8 8 8 65Atkins R EE 130511 SNR 8 7 4 6 7 3
47 T: 8 7 6 7 65Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR 6 8 5 8 8 2
47 T: 5 8 7 4 65Clifton A EE 73876 SNR 8 8 7 8 8 2
47 T: 8 5 8 6 65Ward S EE 130288 SNR 8 8 4 8 8 2
51 T: 7 7 8 4 64Bunning R EE 84951 SNR 8 8 6 6 7 3
51 T: 6 8 7 6 64Curtis A EE 68653 SNR 6 8 5 8 8 2
51 T: 7 7 7 6 64Johnston JA SS 5337 SNR 8 8 6 7 8 0
54 T: 8 7 7 4 63Armett PJ EE 88517 SNR 8 7 6 6 8 2
54 T: 8 7 8 8 63Bestwick N EE 127413 SNR 8 5 4 7 6 2
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 7 7 5 6 63Holmes G EE 141272 SNR 8 7 5 8 8 2
54 T: 8 8 5 5 63Seal H EE 107556 SNR 7 8 6 7 7 2
54 T: 8 7 6 7 63Walmsley M EE 128767 SNR 8 7 5 8 5 2
59 T: 7 7 8 5 62DUFFY F II RU9450 SNR 6 8 7 6 7 1
59 T: 8 8 3 6 62Lee D EE 136002 SNR 7 5 8 6 8 3
59 T: 7 8 7 6 62Morris IG EE 139158 SNR 8 6 4 6 7 3
62 T: 6 7 7 7 61Boddice CD EE 141338 SNR 7 8 6 7 5 1
62 T: 7 7 8 6 61Francis T EE 88121 SNR 8 5 6 5 8 1
62 T: 6 6 7 7 61Hughes D EE 108685 SNR 8 6 7 5 6 3
62 T: 6 8 5 6 61King RJ EE 24962 SNR 7 8 5 6 8 2
62 T: 5 8 4 8 61Nunn SJ EE 127134 SNR 8 6 5 7 7 3
67 T: 8 8 3 4 60Delf M EE 132851 SNR 8 7 5 6 8 3
67 T: 7 7 8 7 60Field K EE 85635 SNR 8 8 1 8 4 2
67 T: 8 8 5 2 60Ufton R EE 135750 SNR 5 8 7 7 7 3
70 T: 5 8 7 4 59Ashton JRA EE 140971 SNR 6 8 6 7 7 1
71 T: 7 7 8 5 58Bailey PB EE 96892 SNR 8 5 3 5 8 2
71 T: 6 8 6 4 58Cross A EE 138556 SNR 8 7 5 6 8 0
71 T: 8 8 6 5 58Kaminski J EE 121665 SNR 6 5 8 6 4 2
71 T: 6 6 6 6 58Marsh WE EE 18394 SNR 7 7 7 6 5 2
75 T: 7 7 5 4 57Gott A EE 123788 SNR 6 6 5 8 8 1
76 T: 4 6 7 6 56Varnish D EE 138532 SNR 8 6 4 5 8 2
77 T: 4 6 5 5 55Hamlin P EE 138613 SNR 5 7 6 6 8 3
77 T: 6 6 7 2 55Johnson R EE 136489 SNR 6 5 8 6 8 1
77 T: 7 6 5 4 55Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 SNR 8 6 6 5 6 2
80 T: 6 7 7 4 53Grimshaw RS EE 131771 SNR 7 6 6 3 7 0
80 T: 6 5 4 6 53Marlow C EE 106344 SNR 6 6 5 5 7 3
82 T: 7 5 5 4 51Gration RD EE 142300 SNR 7 6 5 6 6 0
83 T: 7 4 7 6 45Hill R EE 127486 SNR 5 2 2 6 4 2
83 T: 7 6 2 5 45Twigger B EE 129579 SNR 7 5 0 4 8 1
85 T: 5 6 1 5 43Bull M EE 138974 SNR 7 8 0 5 6 0
86 T: 0Bubb S EE 134681 SNR
86 T: 0Clements LJ EE 119315 SNR
86 T: 0Foster PD EE 18214 SNR
86 T: 0Watson M SS 6064 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 8 8 8 7 73Simpson PC EE 8574 VET 8 8 8 8 7 3
2 T: 8 8 8 8 72Smith CM EE 103091 VET 7 8 7 8 8 2
3 T: 7 6 7 7 70Bloxham C EE 9435 VET 8 8 8 8 8 3
3 T: 7 8 6 8 70Doughty M EE 25609 VET 8 8 7 7 8 3
3 T: 8 8 6 7 70Jobling K EE 10320 VET 8 8 6 8 8 3
6 T: 8 8 6 8 69Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET 8 7 7 7 7 3
6 T: 8 8 8 7 69Palmer RA EE 27697 VET 5 8 6 8 8 3
8 T: 8 8 8 7 68Clarke SM EE 27222 VET 8 8 4 7 8 2
8 T: 8 8 6 7 68Johnson A EE 110744 VET 8 8 5 7 8 3
10 T: 8 7 7 6 67Dickman P EE 52182 VET 8 8 6 7 8 2
10 T: 6 7 7 8 67Harding M WW 449 VET 8 8 6 7 8 2
12 T: 6 7 8 7 66Preece JI WW 769 VET 7 8 5 7 8 3
12 T: 7 8 6 7 66Rowbottom PR EE 48710 VET 8 8 7 7 8 0
14 T: 7 6 6 7 64Hunt GA EE 56372 VET 8 7 5 8 8 2
15 T: 8 6 7 5 63Curtis T EE 135357 VET 8 8 6 7 7 1
15 T: 8 7 4 6 63Leonard T EE 88361 VET 7 7 5 8 8 3
17 T: 6 7 5 6 61Kibble R W SS 2494 VET 7 8 3 8 8 3
18 T: 7 7 5 4 57Allen K EE 135982 VET 7 7 5 7 8 0
19 T: 7 6 5 5 55Hallwood SK EE 64560 VET 7 2 8 5 8 2
20 T: 6 7 4 4 54Rollason M EE 14001 VET 7 7 4 7 7 1
21 T: 5 7 3 4 50Cox AC EE 88890 VET 6 7 5 7 5 1
22 T: 2 7 5 5 48Last AJ EE 87651 VET 5 5 4 5 8 2
23 T: 0Adams R EE 18693 VET
23 T: 0Heal RD EE 27470 VET
23 T: 0Howell T EE 43629 VET
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